
PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT UNIT
The Ministry of Mines and Energy (MME) hereby invites interested and suitably 
qualified companies for the following:

PROCUREMENT 
REFERENCE NUMBER BID DESCRIPTION

SC/RP/15-02/2022
Request for proposal for the procurement of 
Engineering consultancy for Bill of Quantity for the 
renovation projects. (FREE)

SC/RP/15-05/2022 Request for Proposal for the Review of the Namibian 
fuel road rates. (FREE)

SC/RP/15-06/2022
Request for Proposal for the Appointment of an 
Independent-Auditing Firm to audit the Fuel Road 
Delivery Subsidy claims to the Rural/Far outlying 
areas of Namibia (FREE)

SC/RP/15-07/2022
Request for Proposal for the Appointment of the 
Independent Auditor/ Auditing Company to 
perform a financial audit of the National Energy 
Fund (NEF) Book (FREE)

SC/RP/15-08/2022
Request for Proposal for the appointment of the 
Independent Auditing Company to audit the 
Equalization Levy, MVA (FREE)

NCS/ONB/15-01/2022
Re-Advertisement for the Rental and Maintenance 
of Multi-Functional Network Printers to the Ministry 
of Mines and Energy (N$ 300.00)

Contact Person: PMU Head
Tel: +264 61 284 8111
Email: ProcurementManagement@mme.gov.na

Documents are available from the below address as from: 09 February 2023 
and all RFPs can be downloaded from the Ministry’s website
(www.mme.gov.na)  

Closing date: 22 February 2023 (for All the requests for Proposals)
Closing Time: 10:00am

Closing date: 07 March 2023 (for NCS/ONB/15-01/2022)
Fee: N$ 300.00 (NCS/ONB/15-01/2022)
Cash Office open: Monday-Friday, from 08:00 -12:00

Bids to be submitted in sealed envelope to the below address: 
The PMU Head, Ministry of Mines and Energy
Private Bag 13297, 6 Aviation Road, Windhoek

Or Hand delivery
Ground Floor, Block F1
Room F1 005

REPUBLIC OF NAMIBIA
MINISTRY OF MINES AND ENERGY


